Date : 03/07/2023

College : BIJOY KRISHNA GIRLS COLLEGE (411)
B.COM. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl. Roll Number

1 181411-12-0009
2 211411-12-0001
3 211411-12-0002
4 211411-12-0006
5 211411-12-0007
6 211411-12-0011
7 211411-12-0016
8 211411-12-0018
9 211411-12-0020
10 211411-12-0023
11 211411-12-0024
12 211411-12-0025

13  211411-12-0026

Reg. No.

411-1211-1271-18
411-1211-0955-21
411-1211-0956-21
411-1211-0961-21
411-1211-0962-21
411-1211-0967-21
411-1211-0972-21
411-1211-0975-21
411-1211-0977-21
411-1212-0964-21
411-1214-0954-21
411-1214-0974-21

411-1211-0979-21

Candidate Name

ARIFA SHAIK
TISHA BOSE
TIYASA BERA
SAGARIKA MAJUMDAR
DIPTI KANRAR
RIMPA KARATI
BANDANA JHA
RITA TURI
KASHISH SHAW
RITWIKA MONDAL
GAYETRI PAL
RIYA GHOSH

RITIKA SHAW

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SK AMIRUL HOSSAIN
HARU BOSE

BADAL BERA
SANTOSH MAJUMDAR
LALTU KANRAR
SUJIT KARATI
SATISH JHA
BALESWAR TURI
INDRAJIT SHAW
RATAN MONDAL
SHYAM SUNDAR PAL
SANTA GHOSH

RANJIT KUMAR SHAW

(1)

GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

GE2.1CHG

(2)

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG

CC2.1CHG
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Female
CSR: 10/18

Elective

(3)
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

CC2.2CHG

(4) (1) ()
CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG ENVS
CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

CC2.1CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



